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FY2025 Governor’s Amended Budget
($ in thousands)
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Line Division Change Record Title Fund Source Amount / PCN

1 Support Services Fairbanks Denali Building Lease Renewal Unrestricted General Funds (1004) $578.0

2 Geological & 

Geophysical Surveys

Powering Alaska’s Future with Geothermal Energy Unrestricted General Funds (1004) $1,000.0

2 PFT



FY2024 Midyear Status Report
($ in thousands)

February 21, 2024 DNR FY2025 GOV Amend & FY2024 Midyear Status Overview to House Finance Subcommittee 3

Line Division(s) Change Record Title Fund Source Amount / PCN

1 Office of Project 

Management & 

Permitting

Mining, Land & Water

Forestry & Fire 

Protection

Carbon Offset Program on State Land 

(SB 48 Fiscal Note)

Unrestricted General Funds (1004) $493.6 

3 PFT

2 Forestry & Fire 

Protection

Lumber Grading Program 

(SB 87 Fiscal Note)

Unrestricted General Funds (1004) $221.0

3 Parks & Outdoor 

Recreation

Increased Maintenance and Operational Costs for 

Chena River, Big Lake North, Big Lake South, and 

Rocky Lake

General Fund Program Receipts (1005) $272.4



Thank you!

Questions?



John C. Boyle III, Commissioner

John.Boyle@alaska.gov

(907) 269-8430

Brent Goodrum, Deputy Commissioner

Brent.Goodrum@alaska.gov

(907) 269-8423

John Crowther, Deputy Commissioner

John.Crowther@alaska.gov

(907) 269-8424

Theresa Cross, Administrative Services Director

Theresa.Cross@alaska.gov

(907) 269-6398

Lorraine Henry, Communications Director

Lorraine.Henry@alaska.gov

(907) 269-8427

Rena Miller, Special Assistant

Rena.Miller@alaska.gov

(907) 317-6887

Contact Information

Joe Byrnes, Legislative Liaison

Joe.Byrnes@alaska.gov

(907) 317-5183
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